
Sr.No Name City Group No

1 Aarav Shiv Taw ri Ichalkaranji 6

2 Aarsh Bhikchand Zanw ar Dubai 20

3 Aarya Bhade Epsom 27

4 Aekansh Jain Ghaziabad 31

5 Amey Ashok Chandak KHAMGAON 2

6 Anumeet Brahmbhatt Ahmedabad 7

7 Arjun  katyayan NAGPUR 9

8 Arjun Pathak Bangalore 20

9 Arnav Rajendra Sonaje Nashik 31

10 Arnav Rajgurav Pune 10

11 Arya Bharadw aj Bengaluru 7

12 Atharv Abhijit Patil Nadiad 18

13 Bharath Aradhya N V Bangalore 11

14 DEEPKRISHNA HARISH KAMAT Bardez 5

15 Devanshi C Mehta Dahisar 16

16 Dhiaan Dharmesh Mistry Mumbai 20

17 Dhruv Fakirbhai Morarjee Rosehill 27

18 Dhruv Nagori Kolkata 32

19 Durva Mahesh Bhegade Pune 17

20 Dw aipayan Rahul Vaidya Pune 15

21 Harshita Harshikesh Bidw ai Thane 23

22 Kaamod Rishikesh Belitkar Pune 18

23 Kamya Jigar Lalani Vadodara 5

24 Karan Patel Hyderabad 4

25 Krishan Upadhyay Jaipur 4

26 Krutika Dhruvkumar Bhaliya Bhavnagar 8

27 Mayank Kankani Hyderabad 28

28 Mehek pathak MUMBAI 5

29 Muskan Jhander 3

30 Pranjal Dhruvkumar Bhaliya Mahuva 8

31 Pransh Govind Chandak Bhusaw al 1

32 Prapti Madhusudan Mundada Jalna 14



33 Prathamesh Sanjay  Patil Pune 2

34 prisha Sunita   Beriw al Kolkata 22

35 Priyanshi R. Ramola Mira Road East, Thane 9

36 Radhesh Pramod Ashtekar Ahmednagar 29

37 Raghav soman Pune 20

38 Rihaan Suraj Kulkarni Pune 10

39 Rishita Mundada Solapur 3

40 Ritesh Dhavalkumar Pandya Rajkot 10

41 Sharanya Jha Navi Mumbai 14

42 Shruti Sharma Dew as 26

43 SIDDHI BAJAJ Mumbai 9

44 Sonaya Atlanta 27

45 SRADDHA CHINCHKAR Hyderabad 22

46 Urjasvi prakash Bangalore 10

47 Vanshika sharma Kishtw ar 7

48 Ved Amit Thakur Desai Sankhali 9

49 VEDANT HIREN KANSARA Ahmadabad 6

50 Yadh Gurudatta Inamdar Pune 23


